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
Also Available 1-bed-
room apartment
$800/month  inclusive.
Please call Scott B.
Prior Remax Real Es-
tate Centre Inc. 905-
87/8-7777.

ERIN, large unique 3-
bedroom apartment in
Century Home. Walk-
out to large patio, din-
ingroom, eat-in kitchen.
$1,200/month  utilities
included. Available Oc-
tober 1st. Call 519-833-
2038

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS
1, 2, & 3 bedrooms.
Check out web site
www.haltonhilisren-
tals.com

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom apartment.
$775/month. Available
October 1st. 1 and 3-
bedrooms available De-
cember 1st, $775 and
$975/month.  Includes
heat/hydro/cable. Park-
ing extra. Call 905-873-
6284 .

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom basement
apartment, newly reno-
vated. Close to all
amenities. No pets.
Available immediately.
$750/month  including
utilities. Call 905-702-
8064

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom in quiet build-
ing. Available October
1st. $595/month plus
hydro. No pets. 905-
873-3355.

MILTON 1-bdrm base-

apt., available
1st/parking/laun-
dry/utilities  $750./mth.
Room for rent, avail-
able immediately $400./
mth call 905-875-2615
and leave message.
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Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN Bach-
elor apartment in quiet
building, close to all
amenitities,
$630/month, first/last,
no-pets, non-smokers.
Available 1immediately.
References please.
519-833-2573

GLEN EDEN
COURT
APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street
South,
Milton
We are now
accepting
apphcations for:

-1 bdrm

For more information
and/or to make an
appointment,
Please Call:
905-878-5375
Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

MILTON 3 large bdrm
apt./very large Kkitch-
en/big living-
room/S-appliances/4
car parking/no
pets/available immedi-
ately/$1050 + hydro.
Call 1-905-897-6391 or
905-302-9366.
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RENTALS
1-bedroom  apartment
in historic building in
Rockwood $650/month.
2 and 3-bedroom suites
in Acton, private yard,
starting at $850/month.
Detached house for
rent in Georgetown, ra-
vine lot, great neigh-
bourhood. $1,800/
month. Call Elizabeth
Doell, Johnson Asso-
ciates Realtor 905-877-
5165

SUITABLE for profes-
sional/couple. 2-bed-
room downtown
Georgetown above
storefront. October 1st.
$850/month. Separate
laundry/meters. No
parking/pets/smoking.
1-866-322-64 11 =xt.
#337.

WANTED perfect
ant, non-smoker, for
new one bedroom
apartment 2 levels In
Century home. 10 mins
West of Ern, 15 mins.
East of Guelph. Parking
for one. $675/month in-
cludes heat & hydro

ten-

Call 519-833-2385

Houses
For Rent

185

ACTON, 2-bedroom
semi, clean, large yard,
ample parking, no pets.
$900/month plus util-
ities. Call 519-855-
3223

MILTON
house. Appliances
available. Large drive-
way. Available Sept.
$1300./month +  util-
ities. 905-875-3750

3-bedroom

Houses
For Rent

DOWNTOWN  Miiton.
2-bdrm  Updated Cen-
tury home, 2-story, 2-
baths, A/C, C/Vac, Jet-
tub, parking. Quiet,
large backyard, wrap-
around porch and deck.
$1650/month  includes
utilities. 905-691-8246.

FARMHOUSE CLOSE
T0 MILTON....3-bdrm
+ den, secluded and
freshly decorated.
Comes with fridge,
stove and woodstove.
Laundry and cable
available.
$1.,250.00/mth, avail-
able November 1st.
Ref. Required. 905-
854-2294.

MATTAMY home in
Hawthorne Village for
rent. $1250/+ utilities.
Great location to high-
ways and other amen-
ities. 5 apphances,
master bdrm with 4 pc
ensuite and walk in
closet. NO SMOKING,
NO PETS. Contact
Sean @ 905-601-6326
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' Articles
For Sale

MILTON
townhouse

3-bedroom
includes 6
applances, finished
rec-room, garage,
deck, yard, central air,
$1275/month plus util-
ities. Available October
1st. Call 519-853-9495
or 905-876-5645

Townhouses
For Rent

MILTON. 3-bedroom
townhouse, including
apphiances, finished rec
room, garage.
$1250/month + utilities,
available immediately.
905-876-4499
OAKVILLE-~ 3-bed-
room townhouses avail-
able immediately
through November 1, 4
applances, Hopedale
Mall area. Lakeshore
Management 905-876-
3336
192 Rooms For
Rent & Wanted
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